112 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych E
Mistrzostw Polski ’
3.5.07.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN

WSMP 1 D4 3500, +3500, GTC, D5 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SR8 Lo e Po.5- #991 SZYMANSKI L. - Porsche 911 GT 03 709 3 1:39.560 15:08:33.815
1 1:30.614 15:04:45.470 1 1:34.381 15:10:28.683 4 1:42.683 15:10:16.498
2 1:29.815 15:06:15.285 2 1:33.140 15:12:01.823 5 4:14.686 15:14:31.184
3 1:41.294 15:07:56.579 3 1:32.947 15:13:34.770 6 1:37.895 15:16:09.079
4 1:29.648 15:09:26.227 4 1:37.687 15:15:12.457
5 1:37.091 15:11:03.318 5 5:14.444 15:20:26.901  PO-9 - #3 RDEST M. - Seat Leon £ 08.552
6 2:06.293 15:13:09.611 6 1:34.392 15:22:01.293 ! 1:44.516 15:05:11.507
; 133,657 15:23:34.950 2 1:41.610 15:06:53.117
Po. 2 - # 11 PIENIAZEK P. - Radical SR8 40038 8 1:33.193 15:25:08.143 3 139777 15:08:32.894
1 1:34.948 15:05:38.055 4 1:38.905 15:10:11.799
2 1:30.968 15:07:09.023  Po. 6 - #5 DARMETKO M. - Porsche 911GT3  , oy 13 5 1:38.474 15:11:50.273
3 1:31.072 15:08:40.095 1 1:35.700 15:04:37.828 6 1:43.730 15:13:34.003
4 1:40.998 15:10:21.093 2 1:34.559 15:06:12.387 7 7:02.949 15:20:36.952
5 3:31.322 15:13:52.415 3 1:35.253 15:07:47.640 8 1:38.821 15:22:15.773
6 1:35.329 15:15:27.744 4 1:35.477 15:09:23.117 9 1:38.200 15:23:53.973
7 1:30.213 15:16:57.957 5 1:41.199 15:11:04.316 10 1:39.593 15:25:33.566
8 1:29.976 15:18:27.933 6 4:03.478 15:15:07.794 1 1:58.987 15:27:32.553
9 1:42.417 15:20:10.350 7 1:37.483 15:16:45.277
10 1:30.024 15:21:40.374 8 1:37.756 15:18:23.033 Po-10-#153 STOLARCZYK L. - VW Golf TCR , o176
11 1:55.451 15:23:35.825 9 1:36.130 15:19:59.163 ! 1:53.827 15:04:05.518
10 1:46.572 15:21:45.735 2 1:41.098 15:05:46.566
Po. 3 - # 1 MIEKOS M. - Lamborghini Huraca glfgg 3 180:705 0722252
1 1:32.609 150433370 Po.7-#14 WIRAP. - Mercedes AMG GT  , og 179 4 1:39.635 15:09:06.904
2 1:31.579 15:06:04.949 1 1:41.474 15:03:47.254 5 5:15.532 15:14:22.436
3 1:31.098 15:07:36.047 2 1:38.271 15:05:25.525 6 4:44.501 15:19:06.937
4 1:31.325 15:09:07.372 3 1:37.833 15:07:03.358 7 1:42.009 15:20:48.946
5 1:45.572 15:10:52.944 4 1:37.825 15:08:41.183 8 1:39.690 15:22:28.636
5 1:47.992 15:10:29.175 9 1:38.874 15:24:07.510
Po. 4 - # 4 BLAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 3‘;*;;;; 6 3:34.471 15:14:03.646 10 1:38.674 15:25:46.184
1 1:32.849 15:05:17.780 7 1:38.737 15:15:42.383
2 1:34.393 15:06:52.173 8 1:38.052 15:17:20.435
3 1:32.531 15:08:24.704 9 1:38.156 15:18:58.591
4 1:33.222 15:09:57.926
> 1:32.582 15:11:30.508  Po. 8 - # 48 WISNIOWSKI J. - BMW M3 + (D)iglezi{s;
6 1:45.023 15:13:15.531 1 1:39.209 15:05:14.859
2 1:39.396 15:06:54.255

Fastest lap: 1:29.648
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Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Diff. Fi
Po. 11 - # 42 RZEPECKI A. - Renault Clio Cup  , 75 g4

1 7:08.992 15:11:22.269
2 1:45.481 15:13:07.750
8 1:45.232 15:14:52.982
4 1:45.460 15:16:38.442
5 1:50.896 15:18:29.338
6 4:24.449 15:22:53.787
7 1:45.614 15:24:39.401
8 1:45.823 15:26:25.224

. Diff. First
Po. 12 - # 52 RZEPECKI T. - Renault Clio Cup  , ¢ 377

1 1:53.531 15:06:31.781
2 1:47.474 15:08:19.255

3 1:48.920 15:10:08.175

4 4:45.758 15:14:53.933

5 1:47.045 15:16:40.978

6 1:47.442 15:18:28.420

7 1:46.745 15:20:15.165

8 1:46.411 15:22:01.576

9 1:46.161 15:23:47.737

10 1:46.025 15:25:33.762

11 1:46.225 15:27:19.987

Po. 13 - # 15 BIGOS A. - BMW E46 oIt fest
+23.960

1 2:05.069 15:11:08.850

5 2:55.161 15:14:04.011

3 1:53.935 15:15:57.946

4 1:53.608 15:17:51.554

5 1:54.474 15:19:46.028

6 1:54.508 15:21:40.536

Fastest lap: 1:29.648
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